The Stonco RoughLyte LED is available in 14 watts, providing
up to 1390 lumens. Applications include wall and ceiling
mounted exterior surfaces. Roughlyte LED fixtures guard
against moisture and debris (for globe down mounting only).
The mighty little light with long lasting shine.
Special Purpose
RoughLyte LED
VCXL/VWXL

*Based on comparison between 100W INC @1710 lumens
and VCXL14-NW-G1 @ 1390 lumens
Ordering guide	 Example: VCXL-14-NW-G1-8
Luminaire Wattage
14
Generation
NW-G1
Voltage
8
VCXL	 Ceiling 4" box mounted
VWXL	 Wall 4" box mounted
14	 14W NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K, 70CRI, Generation 1 8	 120-277VAC
5.0"
[12.70 cm]
2x Ø0.2"
 [Ø0.60 cm]
  11.0"
 [28.04 cm]
4.3"
[10.98 cm]
4.3"
 [10.90 cm]
Ø4.5"
 [Ø11.50 cm]
9.6"
[24.29 cm]
5.6"
[14.12 cm] 5.9"
 [14.92 cm]
7.3"
 [18.67 cm]
9.2"
[23.37 cm]
11.4"
[28.88 cm]
5.0"
[12.63 cm]
4.3"
[10.90 cm]
2x Ø0.2"
 [Ø0.60 cm]
Ø4.5"
 [Ø11.50 cm]
5.0"
[12.70 cm]
2x Ø0.2"
 [Ø0.60 cm]
  11.0"
 [28.04 cm]
4.3"
[10.98 cm]
4.3"
 [10.90 cm]
Ø4.5"
 [Ø11.50 cm]
9.6"
[24.29 cm]
5.6"
[14.12 cm] 5.9"
 [14.92 cm]
7.3"
 [18.67 cm]
9.2"
[23.37 cm]
11.4"
[28.88 cm]
5.0"
[12.63 cm]
4.3"
[10.90 cm]
2x Ø0.2"
 [Ø0.60 cm]